v Campionatul National al Romaniei la Viteza
W European Road Racing Championship BMU

21-23 April 2017

Mot kR www.frm.ro
otorpar omania . | You
CNIR Viteza + CE BMU Road-Racing E3 Supersport - Antrenament Liber 1
Classification
Pos N° Rider Nat Fed Class Motoclub Bike Laps Best In Diff first Diff prev Avg
1 94 GEORGIEV Alexander BUL BMF SuperSport  Bulgaria HONDA 7 01:49.429 7 - - 135,84
2 27 GEORGIEV Milen BUL BMF SuperSport  Bulgaria YAMAHA 7 02:00.965 6 11.536 11.536 122,88
3 138 ROMOCEA Aron ROU  FRM SuperSport  Pascotd I.I. Timisoara YAMAHA 5 02:01.248 5 11.819 00.283 122,60
4 7 KARAKOSTAS Dimitris GRE ~ AMOTOI SuperSport  GRECIA HONDA 5 02:03.784 5 14.355 02.536 120,08

10004 TRANSPONDER NOT ASSIGNED

The results are provisional until the end of the protest limit and according to the Jury de

Race director: Pantaley Naydev

ATV PRET ZiA W i T

© Weer

Printing time: 12:47

Race Start: 21.04.2017 12:27:29

The clerk of the course: Vlad Haralambie

www.frm.ro

Adancata, Friday 21 April 2017

Did not Start

Race Finish: 21.04.2017 12:47:37

Time limit for protest expires 30 minutes after publication of the results.

Chief timekeeper: Sabin Olariu
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) (lF%.Ep Campionatul National al Romaniei la Viteza
' European Road Racing Championship BMU

Mot kR www.frm.ro
otorpar omania [ You
GREN TR R SRS —J QJ
CNIR Viteza + CE BMU Road-Racing E3+E: Supersport - Antrenament Liber 1
Sorted by Position Laptimes
Lap Time of Day Lap Time of Day Lap Time of Day
Po. 1 - # 94 Georgiev A. - HONDA
1 02:00.323 12:30:41.130
2 01:53.621 12:32:34.751
3 01:53.145 12:34:27.896
4 01:51.121 12:36:19.017
5 05:30.426 12:41:49.443
6 01:53.509 12:43:42.952
7 01:49.429 12:45:32.381
Po. 2 - # 27 Georgiev M. - YAMAHA
1 02:05.571 12:32:47.017
2 02:05.207 12:34:52.224
3 02:02.770 12:36:54.994
4 02:02.088 12:38:57.082
5 02:04.495 12:41:01.577
6 02:00.965 12:43:02.542
7 02:02.484 12:45:05.026
Po. 3 - # 138 Romocea A. - YAMAHA
1 02:11.738 12:39:02.635
2 02:04.992 12:41:07.627
3 02:02.200 12:43:09.827
4 02:01.276 12:45:11.103
5 02:01.248 12:47:12.351
Po. 4 - # 7 Karakostas D. - HONDA
1 02:18.333 12:36:34.986
2 02:12.639 12:38:47.625
3 02:08.601 12:40:56.226
4 02:04.427 12:43:00.653
5 02:03.784 12:45:04.437
Fastest lap: 01:49.429
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21-23 April 2017

Campionatul National al Romaniei la Viteza
European Road Racing Championship BMU

Mot kR www.frm.ro
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CNIR Viteza + CE BMU Road-Racing E3 Supersport - Antrenament Liber 2
Classification
Pos N° Rider Nat Fed Class Motoclub Bike Laps Best In Diff first Diff prev Avg
1 94 GEORGIEV Alexander BUL BMF SuperSport  Bulgaria HONDA 6 01:47.382 1 - - 138,43
2 69 PETROV Plamen BUL  BMF  SuperSport  Bulgaria YAMAHA 7 01:48.607 7 01.225 01.225 136,86
3 1 PASCOTA lonel ROU  FRM SuperSport  Pascota I.I. Timisoara YAMAHA 5 01:48.921 5 01.539 00.314 136,47
4 138 ROMOCEA Aron ROU  FRM SuperSport  Pascota I.I. Timisoara YAMAHA 7 01:53.590 7 06.208 04.669 130,86
5 7 KARAKOSTAS Dimitris GRE ~ AMOTOI SuperSport  GRECIA HONDA 6 01:53.702 6 06.320 00.112 130,73
6 27 GEORGIEV Milen BUL  BMF SuperSport  Bulgaria YAMAHA 5 01:54.017 4 06.635 00.315 130,37

The results are provisional until the end of the protest limit and according to the Jury de

Race director: Pantaley Naydev

ATV PRET ZiA W i T

© Weer

Race Start: 21.04.2017 15:15:39

Printing time: 15:38

The clerk of the course: Vlad Haralambie

Adancata, Friday 21 April 2017

Race Finish: 21.04.2017 15:38:15

Time limit for protest expires 30 minutes after publication of the results.

www.frm.ro

Chief timekeeper: Sabin Olariu

o]

444

%

1/1



- (lF%.ﬁ Campionatul National al Romaniei la Viteza

Y

European Road Racing Championship BMU

21-23 April 2017
Motorpark Romania
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CNIR Viteza + CE BMU Road-Racing E3+E: Supersport - Antrenament Liber 2
Sorted by Position Laptimes
Lap Time of Day Lap Time of Day Lap Time of Day
4 01:54.288 15:26:48.839
Po. 1 - # 94 Georgiev A. - HONDA
5 01:54.596 15:28:43.435
1 01:47.382 15:19:24.967
6 01:53.702 15:30:37.137
2 01:47.438 15:21:12.405
3 01:47.680 15:23:00.085 Po. 6 - # 27 Georgiev M. - YAMAHA
4 04:40.087 15:27:40.172 1 01:55.873 15:20:14.713
5 01:53.595 15:29:33.767 2 02:09.145 15:22:23.858
6 01:57.374 15:31:31.141 3 01:54.404 15:24:18.262
4 01:54.017 15:26:12.279
Po. 2 - # 69 Petrov P. - YAMAHA
5 05:19.801 15:31:32.080
1 01:55.835 15:20:15.070
2 01:52.064 15:22:07.134
3 01:51.295 15:23:58.429
4 01:50.208 15:25:48.637
5 01:50.532 15:27:39.169
6 01:52.366 15:29:31.535
7 01:48.607 15:31:20.142
Po. 3 - # 1 Pascota I. - YAMAHA
1 06:17.004 15:25:02.476
2 01:51.966 15:26:54.442
3 01:50.250 15:28:44.692
4 01:50.839 15:30:35.531
5 01:48.921 15:32:24.452
Po. 4 - # 138 Romocea A. - YAMAHA
1 01:58.396 15:20:32.967
2 01:56.425 15:22:29.392
8 01:56.015 15:24:25.407
4 01:54.862 15:26:20.269
5 01:54.348 15:28:14.617
6 01:55.486 15:30:10.103
7 01:53.590 15:32:03.693
Po. 5 - # 7 Karakostas D. - HONDA
1 01:59.043 15:21:02.902
2 01:56.935 15:22:59.837
3 01:54.714 15:24:54.551
Fastest lap: 01:47.382
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Campionatul National al Romaniei la Viteza
European Road Racing Championship BMU

21-23 April 2017
Motorpark Romania
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CNIR Viteza + CE BMU Road-Racing E3 Supersport - Antrenament Liber 3
Classification
Pos N° Rider Nat Fed Class Motoclub Bike Laps Best In Diff first Diff prev Avg
1 94 GEORGIEV Alexander BUL BMF  SuperSport  Bulgaria HONDA 6 01:46.084 5 - - 140,12
2 69 PETROV Plamen BUL BMF  SuperSport Bulgaria YAMAHA 8 01:48.151 8 02.067 02.067 137,44
3 7 KARAKOSTAS Dimitris GRE  AMOTOI SuperSport ~ GRECIA HONDA 6 01:50.765 6 04.681 02.614 134,20
4 27 GEORGIEV Milen BUL BMF SuperSport  Bulgaria YAMAHA 7 01:52.196 7 06.112 01.431 132,49

The results are provisional until the end of the protest limit and according to the Jury de

Race director: Pantaley Naydev

© Weer

Race Start: 21.04.2017 18:05:38

Printing time: 18:27

The clerk of the course: Vlad Haralambie

Adancata, Friday 21 April 2017

www.frm.ro

Race Finish: 21.04.2017 18:27:01

Time limit for protest expires 30 minutes after publication of the results.

Chief timekeeper: Sabin Olariu
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CNIR Viteza + CE BMU Road-Racing E3+E: Supersport - Antrenament Liber 3
Sorted by Position Laptimes
Lap Time of Day Lap Time of Day Lap Time of Day

Po. 1 - # 94 Georgiev A. - HONDA
1 01:47.198 18:09:27.464
2 01:47.336 18:11:14.800
3 01:48.710 18:13:03.510
4 01:46.415 18:14:49.925
5 01:46.084 18:16:36.009
6 02:11.152 18:18:47.161

Po. 2 - # 69 Petrov P. - YAMAHA
1 01:51.514 18:10:33.602
2 01:50.026 18:12:23.628
3 01:49.138 18:14:12.766
4 01:48.979 18:16:01.745
5 01:48.476 18:17:50.221
6 01:48.901 18:19:39.122
7 01:48.408 18:21:27.530
8 01:48.151 18:23:15.681

Po. 3 - # 7 Karakostas D. - HONDA
1 01:53.366 18:13:22.404
2 01:51.772 18:15:14.176
3 01:50.915 18:17:05.091
4 01:51.762 18:18:56.853
5 01:50.889 18:20:47.742
6 01:50.765 18:22:38.507

Po. 4 - # 27 Georgiev M. - YAMAHA
1 02:06.380 18:11:06.134
2 01:57.877 18:13:04.011
3 01:57.599 18:15:01.610
4 01:55.867 18:16:57.477
5 01:56.104 18:18:53.581
6 01:54.694 18:20:48.275
7 01:52.196 18:22:40.471

Fastest lap: 01:46.084
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